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Nooteboom OSDS-58-04V 4 AXLE AN 2 AXLE STEERING, 6.25M

EXTENDABLE

Ogolne cechy

Cena

Marka

Podkategoria

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate
Stan

advertiserObjectReference

Whtasciwosci
Masa wtasna

payloadWeight

GVW

TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

€26.950

Nooteboom

Naczepa niskopodtogowa
2008

04-11-2008

Uzywane

NO001402

10.760kg
48.240kg

58.000kg




identificationVin XMR0OSD0080001402



Nooteboom OSDS-58-04V 4 AXLE AN 2 AXLE STEERING, 6.25M
EXTENDABLE

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 4

accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
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